
   The following is the latest listing of the Housing Committee. Call 718-494-6700 or email office@yisi.org to list with this service. 

1. The Young Israel will not charge a fee for this service. 

2. Membership will not be a requirement to list a home or apartment for rent or for sale.  

3. Listings will automatically be removed during the first week of every month.  Homeowners are required to call or 

email the office each month they want to relist.  

4. Only the principal owner will be allowed to advertise. Real Estate agencies will not be allowed to use this service. Please 

note that the Young Israel is not acting as a broker in providing this service. Interested parties will make contact and 

negotiate directly with each other. The Young Israel makes no representation relative to the home, apartment, or the 

parties involved. 

APARTMENTS/HOUSES FOR RENT 

Description Contact Price 

2 BR apt. for rent on Rupert Ave. Nice kitchen, nice 

bathroom, new paint. 
917-560-3734  

2 BR apt. for rent. Hardwood floors, modern kitchen, near 

YISI. No smoking, heat & gas included. Available now. 
Rent1836@gmail.com  

HOUSES FOR SALE 

Description Contact Price 
Staten Island Willowbrook House for Sale. More than just on 

a quiet street. One block to Young Israel. Two-family with 

separate entrances - optional rental. Separate heating systems. 

Finished basement. Anderson windows, new front door, new 

front & side railings, new bow windows, new garage door. 4 

Private parking spots. 5 bedrooms, 4 bathrooms. Central air 

and vacuum, laundry chute, recycle bottle chute. 5 sky tubes 

that let in natural light. Enclosed upstairs front porch is a 

winter sunroom and upstairs back porch is a built-in 12x12 

Sukkah. Large LR/DR. Working fireplace. Den. Eat-in 

kitchen. Automatic lawn sprinklers. Large landscaped 

backyard with patio, swing set and built-in natural gas 

Generac generator. 246 Crafton Ave. 

Call Moish: 

347-528-7837 
 

Large 6 BR colonial house. Renovated eat-in kitchen with 

granite countertops and floors. Oversized dining room. 3 

renovated bathrooms, one with jacuzzi bathtub. Another 1/2 

bathroom off master bedroom. Oversized living room. Den 

with fireplace. Fully furnished basement. All windows have 

been renovated on all 3 floors. New vinyl siding. Large 

backyard. Attached garage. Pull down attic (for storage). 

Separate Pesach Kitchen. Many closets throughout house. 

Dual zone heating and central air for efficiency and comfort. 

Hardwired alarm system + many extras. NO BROKERS. 

718-344-0607  
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